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1 UG2500086175 Budhbhatti Dhruv Jiten General 94.43 12-07-25 0:00
2 UG2500273653 KHUNGLA DHRUPTI SAMJIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 91.14 12-07-25 0:00
3 UG2500350297 RUDANI JAY PREMCHAND General 89.14 12-07-25 0:00
4 UG2500460429 THACKER MANTRARAJ MEHULKUMAR General 88.71 12-07-25 0:00
5 UG2500389759 CHAVDA DIYA RAJESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 87.71 12-07-25 0:00
6 UG2500499092 ZALA RAJVIBA RAGHUVIRSINH General 87.29 12-07-25 0:00
7 UG2500553096 MARAND SHYAM NARANBHAI SEBC (OBC) 87.14 12-07-25 0:00
8 UG2500552891 HETHAVADIYA TUSHAL MAHADEVABHAI SEBC (OBC) 87.14 12-07-25 0:00
9 UG2500468065 Parekh Diya Paras General 87 12-07-25 0:00

10 UG2500257302 MOTA VEDIKA JAYANTILAL General 87 12-07-25 0:00
11 UG2500222826 GORADIYA DIMPAL CHANDRAKANTBHAI SC 86.57 12-07-25 0:00
12 UG2500305662 Morbia Khushi Bhadresh General 85.43 12-07-25 0:00
13 UG2500390372 DOSHI HEER CHANDRESH General 85.2 12-07-25 0:00
14 UG2500199573 Marand Shivam Ravabhai SEBC (OBC) 84.86 12-07-25 0:00
15 UG2500537436 KHATARIYA YOGEETA RAJESHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 83.14 12-07-25 0:00
16 UG2500187282 Chhabhaiya Kavya Mukeshbhai EWS 83 12-07-25 0:00
17 UG2500261833 SUMRA TAMANNA AMJAD General 82.86 12-07-25 0:00
18 UG2500516675 JAMOTAR MUFIZ ZAHIR ABBASH General 82.14 12-07-25 0:00
19 UG2500132700 Surani Devanshi Hasmukh EWS 82.14 12-07-25 0:00
20 UG2500225358 GADHVI VISHALDAN INDARDAN SEBC (OBC) 81.57 12-07-25 0:00
21 UG2500525614 SANDHISAMA AZILAHBANU MEHMOOD General 81.29 12-07-25 0:00
22 UG2500438573 Shah Sneha Vipul General 80.29 12-07-25 0:00
23 UG2500491425 MAHESHWARI JAGRUTIBEN SHANKARBHAI SC 79.57 12-07-25 0:00
24 UG2500254501 SAMA MAHEK MAHMAD HANIF General 78.71 12-07-25 0:00
25 UG2500214812 Memon Mohammed Faiz Ashraf General 77 12-07-25 0:00
26 UG2500273886 Rathod Kashvi Amitbhai SEBC (OBC) 76.57 12-07-25 0:00
27 UG2500267529 JETHI SUHANI HIMANSHU General 76.14 12-07-25 0:00
28 UG2500215907 Sheikh Nashreen Kamrujama General 76 12-07-25 0:00
29 UG2500104476 zala khushi hitendrabhai SEBC (OBC) 75.71 12-07-25 0:00
30 UG2500342514 GARAVA NARMADABEN RASIKBHAI SC 75.29 12-07-25 0:00
31 UG2500432162 PUROHIT DIVY ASHOKBHAI General 75.29 12-07-25 0:00
32 UG2500307365 PATEL NANDINI KIRTIKUMAR General 75 12-07-25 0:00
33 UG2500254377 SUMRA MANTSHA MOHMADHANIF General 75 12-07-25 0:00
34 UG2500355425 Thacker Prayosha Viralbhai General 74.57 12-07-25 0:00
35 UG2500090483 Soni kashvi Nehal General 74.57 12-07-25 0:00
36 UG2500373028 JOSHI PRAGATI HARESHBHAI General 73.29 12-07-25 0:00
37 UG2500340841 Bhudiya Ashvinkumar Vinod General 73.07 12-07-25 0:00
38 UG2500233195 JADEJA KRISHNABA ANIRUDDHSINH General 72.86 12-07-25 0:00
39 UG2500277644 JADEJA KRISHNABA ANIRUDDHSINH General 72.86 12-07-25 0:00
40 UG2500291563 MANJOTHI AAYSHA SIKANDAR General 72.71 12-07-25 0:00
41 UG2500515117 KERAI DARITA RAMJI General 72.71 12-07-25 0:00
42 UG2500297329 KHATRI AKSHABANU TALAB General 72.57 12-07-25 0:00
43 UG2500337255 QURESHI MINAZBANU ASHIF General 72.57 12-07-25 0:00
44 UG2500132738 Rajgor Maitri Maheshbhai General 72 12-07-25 0:00
45 UG2500458441 KADRI SHAHEEN RAJU General 71.86 12-07-25 0:00
46 UG2500678554 KADRI SHAHEEN RAJU General 71.86 12-07-25 0:00
47 UG2500490260 DARJI DOLLY VINODBHAI SEBC (OBC) 71.57 12-07-25 0:00
48 UG2500228519 ZALA BRIJRAJSINH NIRMALSINH General 71.57 12-07-25 0:00
49 UG2500670145 AHIR RITVIK HAMIR SEBC (OBC) 71.43 12-07-25 0:00
50 UG2500509360 JADEJA KULDIPSINH BAHADURSINH EWS 71.43 12-07-25 0:00



SHRI J.B.THACKER COMMERCE COLLEGE 

B.COM SEM-1 2025-26

SPECIAL PHASE ROUND-6 (ACCOUNT GSHEB)

SR NO AdmApplicationN

o

ApplicantName StudentCategory MeritMarks EndDate

51 UG2500414461 SODHA JAYENDRASINH BALVANTSANG General 70.71 12-07-25 0:00
52 UG2500190817 JADEJA YUVRAJSINH BHAGUBHA EWS 70.53 12-07-25 0:00
53 UG2500302471 VEKARIYA KRISHA GOVIND General 69 12-07-25 0:00
54 UG2500303479 RATHOD NIDHI DINESH SEBC (OBC) 68.29 12-07-25 0:00
55 UG2500371648 CHAVDA KOMAL SAVJI SC 68 12-07-25 0:00
56 UG2500289262 SHAH JAY HARESHBHAI General 67.86 12-07-25 0:00
57 UG2500269339 NAKRANI VED PRAKASH General 67.86 12-07-25 0:00
58 UG2500253580 SUMRA JIYABANU ABDULMAJID General 67.43 12-07-25 0:00
59 UG2500281422 BHAGAT PRINSI AJIT General 66.71 12-07-25 0:00
60 UG2500148837 BALSARA YASH NARAYAN General 66.27 12-07-25 0:00
61 UG2500343933 SAMASANDHI MAHEK AKHTARBHAI General 65.86 12-07-25 0:00
62 UG2500217972 VANPARIYA PARTH GOVINDBHAI General 65.14 12-07-25 0:00
63 UG2500453275 MARVADI HAINIT DASHARATHBHAI SEBC (OBC) 65.14 12-07-25 0:00
64 UG2500384500 dholakiya dev bhaskarbhai General 65 12-07-25 0:00
65 UG2500672315 MUNIYA BHAVESH SHIVJI General 63.86 12-07-25 0:00
66 UG2500566232 BAROT PARESH PUNSHIBHAI SEBC (OBC) 62.71 12-07-25 0:00
67 UG2500389864 GAJAN BILAL ABHUBHAKHAR General 62.57 12-07-25 0:00
68 UG2500236346 vishariya kasak dharamshibhai SC 62.57 12-07-25 0:00
69 UG2500293107 Karan kallu prajapati General 61.86 12-07-25 0:00
70 UG2500587598 BARMEDA TISHA RAJESHBHAI General 61.43 12-07-25 0:00
71 UG2500339897 SONI MAHI MANOJ General 61.29 12-07-25 0:00
72 UG2500204900 PRAJAPATI PREM NARENDRA General 61.29 12-07-25 0:00
73 UG2500331879 SONI DHEYKUMAR HITESHKUMAR General 59.73 12-07-25 0:00
74 UG2500161996 KENIYA KAUSHAL PRAKASHBHAI SC 59.71 12-07-25 0:00
75 UG2500650904 SHIRVI SHIVAM MANSUKH General 59.71 12-07-25 0:00
76 UG2500316358 MAKWANA MAHENDRA SURESH SC 59.47 12-07-25 0:00
77 UG2500667243 POKAR DRASHTIBEN VASANTKUMAR General 59.29 12-07-25 0:00
78 UG2500679031 SUNDHA VIRENDRA KARAMSHI SC 59.14 12-07-25 0:00

79 UG2500310215 KHATRI MAHMMAD TANVEER MAHMMAD ARIF General 57.71 12-07-25 0:00
80 UG2500471218 SHEIKH TEYBA MOHAMAD LALBABU General 57.14 12-07-25 0:00
81 UG2500354324 Badga sagar naran SC 57.14 12-07-25 0:00
82 UG2500330596 KHATRI AALIYABANU ASLAM General 56.8 12-07-25 0:00
83 UG2500253080 BHAGAT MANAV MAHENDRA EWS 56.14 12-07-25 0:00
84 UG2500184218 RABADIYA KRISH JAGDISH General 56 12-07-25 0:00
85 UG2500285816 SAMA KASHISH ABDULSATAR General 54.43 12-07-25 0:00
86 UG2500651247 MEMON MOHAMMADSEJAN SIKANDARBAX EWS 54.29 12-07-25 0:00
87 UG2500479059 bhabhera harman chetan General 53.57 12-07-25 0:00
88 UG2500090960 NEGI SUMITSINGH RANBIRSINH EWS 53.43 12-07-25 0:00
89 UG2500264200 CHARAN JAY PRAVINKUMAR SC 53.14 12-07-25 0:00
90 UG2500286023 SANNA SEHABAJ HUSENBHAI General 53.07 12-07-25 0:00
91 UG2500235820 Sama Ziyan Aziz SEBC (OBC) 53.07 12-07-25 0:00
92 UG2500157146 BHINDE VARDAN MAHESHBHAI General 53 12-07-25 0:00
93 UG2500313509 BHADRU RAKESH JUMA SC 53 12-07-25 0:00
94 UG2500372713 DUNGARIYA BHUMIKA KARASHAN SC 52.86 12-07-25 0:00
95 UG2500531366 KHUNGLA ANJALI ANIL SEBC (OBC) 52.27 12-07-25 0:00
96 UG2500558535 VELANI KRISHUKUMAR RATILAL General 52.13 12-07-25 0:00
97 UG2500381058 DHORIYA KAVITA BHARUBHAI SC 50.67 12-07-25 0:00
98 UG2500661315 Dhuva Rakesh Kanji SC 50.57 12-07-25 0:00
99 UG2500347332 CHOPDA TIRTH RAMESH General 50.14 12-07-25 0:00



SHRI J.B.THACKER COMMERCE COLLEGE 

B.COM SEM-1 2025-26

SPECIAL PHASE ROUND-6 (ACCOUNT GSHEB)

SR NO AdmApplicationN

o

ApplicantName StudentCategory MeritMarks EndDate

100 UG2500450234 VEKARIYA SHOMYA VISHAL General 50.14 12-07-25 0:00
101 UG2500251465 Thakkar NEEV GABHUBHAI General 50 12-07-25 0:00
102 UG2500651983 KOTHIVAR PRINCE MANDAN SEBC (OBC) 49.43 12-07-25 0:00
103 UG2500268677 PANDYA SONAL UMESHBHAI General 49.29 12-07-25 0:00
104 UG2500419057 BHANDERI KRITIKA DINESHBHAI General 48.71 12-07-25 0:00
105 UG2500108441 GAJKANDH KISHAN KISHOR General 48 12-07-25 0:00
106 UG2500237887 MAHESHWARI PIYUSH DAYABHAI SC 47.47 12-07-25 0:00
107 UG2500372962 Sama Mohammad Basit Abdulwahab General 47 12-07-25 0:00
108 UG2500334714 GHANCHI TANVEER ILIYAS SEBC (OBC) 46.13 12-07-25 0:00

109 UG2500396276

SHINDHISAMA MOHAMMADARMAN 

MOHAMMADASLAM SEBC (OBC) 45.43 12-07-25 0:00
110 UG2500543256 SAMA SAKIL HUSEN EWS 44.92 12-07-25 0:00
111 UG2500281849 MAVANI POOJAN RAJESH General 44.14 12-07-25 0:00
112 UG2500275641 Usman Alaya Jangya SEBC (OBC) 43.86 12-07-25 0:00
113 UG2500355015 RAMI VIVEK KISHORBHAI SEBC (OBC) 43.57 12-07-25 0:00
114 UG2500568129 PATEL KAUSHAL NITENDRAKUMAR General 43.43 12-07-25 0:00
115 UG2500390086 MANGARIYA KRISHNA RAMESH SC 42.43 12-07-25 0:00
116 UG2500357788 LOHAR URVISH DHARMENDRABHAI SEBC (OBC) 41.07 12-07-25 0:00
117 UG2500117949 GOHIL DIGPALSINH VIPULSINH General 40.57 12-07-25 0:00
118 UG2500259334 Maheshwari Bharat khushalbhai SC 36.29 12-07-25 0:00
119 UG2500594702 JADEJA DHARMENDRASINH SHIVUBHA General 35.43 12-07-25 0:00
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1 UG2500257397 LAKSH PANDYA EWS 55.4 12-07-25 0:00
2 UG2500654342 HIRANI JITESH JAYESH General 50.8 12-07-25 0:00
3 UG2500665731 MANTHAN CHINTAN RUPAREL General 49.17 12-07-25 0:00
4 UG2500246886 MAHEK MULVANI General 48.17 12-07-25 0:00


